## **Excellent Integrated System Limited**

Stocking Distributor

Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Tripp Lite P415-014-R

For any questions, you can email us directly: <a href="mailto:sales@integrated-circuit.com">sales@integrated-circuit.com</a>





**Tripp Lite** 

1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

# 14-ft. High Speed Internet Modem Cable, RJ11M to RJ11M

MODEL NUMBER: P415-014-R



#### **Highlights**

- Superior molded cables for long life
- Gold-plated connectors provide superior conductivity
- Retail packaging

#### **System Requirements**

- Modem, fax or phone with an RJ11 Female port
- Telephone wall jack with an RJ11F connection or RJ11 port on a surge suppressor with phone line protection

#### Package Includes

14-ft. High Speed Internet
 Modem Cable RJ11M to RJ11M
 Black

#### Description

Tripp Lite's 14-ft. high-speed internet cable allows for faster connections than standard phone cabling. RJ11 connectors ensure easy connection. Made from Cat5 UTP cabling, this product sets the standard for high-speed data exchange. Features molded connectors with integral strain relief. RJ11 male to male. Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life. Clamshell retail packaging.

#### **Features**

- Made with Cat5e 350MHz cable
- Product is made with UTP cabling (twisted pair) allowing for greater transfer speeds not provided by conventional phone cabling
- Features molded connectors with integral strain relief
- RJ11 male to male
- Tripp Lite warrants this product to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for life

### **Specifications**

INPUT	
Cable Length (ft.)	14
Cable Length (m)	4.27
CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	RJ11 (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1	RJ11 (MALE)



## **Distributor of Tripp Lite: Excellent Integrated System Limited**Datasheet of P415-014-R - CABLE RJ11 M/M 14' BLACK



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) Lifetime limited warranty

© 2016 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: http://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies